Committee Name: Citizens for Lori Tyack
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Pohlman
Colasurd
Frost
Scott
Fitch
Teaford

Ciamacco
Shoemaker
Lewis

Pfeiffer

Rowe
MacDonell
Oppenheimer
Younkin
Carmichael

Gravelle
Hill
Shellabarger
Tyack

Fulton
Ladyga
Kaufman
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CONTRIBUTING ENTITY PAC #

SMD/HLS Bonding Co. LLC

The Grossi Group LLC

Contributions under $25
Benesch, Freidlander, Coplan & Aronoff LLP

Contributions under $25

Smith, Phillips & Associates
Contributions under $25

2241 Abington Rd
571 S. High 5t

74 S. Stanwood Rd
5881 Rocky Rill Rd.
131 E N Broadway St
536 S High St

1315 Dennison Ave
91 E Deshler Ave
1270 Old Henderson
881 E Johnstown Rd
5500 Ulry Rd

8420 Kilbirnie Ct
2092 Yorkshire Rd

88 W Mound St

820 Medick Way

8711 Wakeman Court
495 S. High St, Ste 250
1299 Brookwood Place

88 E Broad St, Ste 900
8215 Morris Rd

7 Wivelscombe

948 Neil Avenue

5381 Miller Church Rd

89 E Nationwide Blvd, Ste 300
5747 Greendale Dr

341 S Third St, Ste 300

6660 N High Street, Ste 3F

Statement of Contributions Received
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43221
43215
43209
43235
43214
43215
43201
43206
43220
43230
43081
43017
43221
43215
43085
43081
43215
43215

43215
43026
43054
43201
43031

43215
43119
43215
43085
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DATE OF

OF |CONTRIBUT
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5/10/2005
5/11/2005
5/12/2005
5/12/2005
5/12/2005
5/14/2005
5/15/2005
5/15/2005
5/16,/2005
5/17/2005
5/18,/2005
5/18/2005
5/19,/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
5/20/2005
5/22/2005
5/23/2005
5/24/2005
5/26,/2005
5/26/2005
5/27/2005
5/30/2005
5/31,/2005

6/1/2005

6/1/2005

6/1,/2005

6/1/2005

31 - A Total
31 - E Total
Page Total

AMOUNT
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$

35.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
100.00

35.00

25.00
150.00

50.00
100.00

50.00

50.00
250.00
150.00
100.00

25.00
125.00
150.00

$20
300.00

50.00
200.00
250.00

35.00

30.00
150.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

16.00

7,681.00
1,597.00
9,278.00



